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X AL

RANK PLAYER

1 Aditya Agarwal

2 Syed Ali

3 Ali Aljenabi

4 Judah Allen

5 Erik Alps

6 Etienne Archambeaud
7 John Armbrust

8 Jeremy Ausmus

9 George Austin

10 Stephen Austin

11 David Baker

12 Timothy Bannigan
13 Lior Barlev

14 Benjamin Barton
15 Eric Baudry

16 Crisoldo Bautista
17 Lenox Baza

18 Lisa Beardsley

19 Justin Becker

20 David Belaich

21 Jean-Robert Bellande
22 Michael Bena

23 Gabriel Benabraham
24 Robert Bennett

25 Michael Berkman
26 Francois Bernier

27 Gregory Beville-Cox
28 Christopher Biewer
29 Francois Binette

30 Jeppe Bisgaard

31 Henri Bisson

32 Steven Black

33 Bastian Blum

34 Matthew Bodnar
35 Terry Breeden

36 Russell Broadway
37 Thi Bui

38 Janaty Bull-Welch
39 Kirk Burcker

40 Jeremy Burleson

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #45: No-Limit Hold’em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 2890 Remaining Players (at EOD): 303

Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $2,601,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
CALCUTTA,, IN
MADISON HEIGHTS, MlI, US
DES MOINES, IA, US
Anchorage, AK, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
FR

CULVER CITY, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ARIZONA CITY, AZ, US
PALM DESERT, CA, US
KENNER, LA, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
TELAVIV, IS, IL
Denver, CO, US
PASADENA, CA, US
Paranaque City, , PH
SUNNYVALE, CA, US
Virginia Beach, VA, US
LOVELAND, OH, US
Paris, , FR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO, US
Plano, TX, US
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US
Montreal, , CA
BEDFORD, TX, US
Chicago, IL, US
VICTORIAVILLE, QC, CA
Nykobing Mors, , DK
Tucson, AZ, US
KITCHENER, ON, CA

DE

Folsom, CA, US
Spotsylvania, VA, US
Atlanta, GA, US

NR

Port Byron, IL, US
WAYNESBORO, PA, US
STANLEY, NC, US

Places Paid: 0
CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
16,200 Amazon /368 /1
59,200 Amazon /351/9
32,000 Amazon /358 /6
12,600 Amazon /364 /7
27,400 Amazon / 355/ 2
36,200 Amazon /346 /2
59,000 Amazon /348 /7
72,600 Amazon /363 /4
3,900 Amazon /364 /2
19,000 Amazon /345/1
24,900 Amazon /359/7
19,600 Amazon /363 /2
20,300 Amazon /349 /7
18,600 Amazon /342 /1
112,000 Amazon /376/8
5,500 Amazon /369/1
45,500 Amazon /348 /8
26,400 Amazon /351/1
47,600 Amazon / 355/ 3
23,900 Amazon /354 /9
21,000 Amazon /357 /5
16,500 Amazon /359/2
32,600 Amazon /369/6
12,600 Amazon /347 /8
36,700 Amazon /341/2
8,400 Amazon /356 /7
34,000 Amazon /345 /4
13,900 Amazon /350/9
11,400 Amazon /367 /1
46,800 Amazon /375/8
12,500 Amazon /349/9
33,000 Amazon /367 /4
29,300 Amazon /368 /7
28,900 Amazon /356/8
38,600 Amazon /372 /4
15,700 Amazon /361/5
20,200 Amazon /358 /2
8,300 Amazon /373 /4
2,900 Amazon /351/3
12,600 Amazon /373 /2



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Alexander Buyano
Nicolo Calia
Michael Campbell
Richard Carlson
Mike Carson
Brent Carter
Daniel Chamberlain
Bruce Chang
Olivier Chassot
Lee Childs

Tom Christopher
Gould Christopher
Paul Clatney
Justin Cohen

Joe Colaianni
Douglas Collins
Jason Compton
Justin Conley
Daniel Couzens
Florence Creekmore
Brien Currier
Veronica Dabul
Manuel Davidian
Joseph Davis
Schuyler Davis
John Deters

Jason Deutsch
Kristofer Dinusson
Samm Distasio
Joel Dodds
Thomas Doran
Jonathan Driscoll
John Dunning
Glen Eastman
Said Elsanafiri
Mark Epstein
Antonio Esfandiari
Ali Eslami

Javier Etayo

Frank Ewald
Markus Faller
Balazs Farago
Justin Farbstein
John Farmer
Georgene Farmer
Viacheslav Fentisov
Peter Fianu
Robert Firestone
Stuart Fischbein
Raymond Flavin li
Cesar Flores
Dominick Fosco

RU

ROME,, IT

Rapid City, SD, US
Ringwood, NJ, US
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA, US
OAK PARK, IL, US
THORNTON, CO, US

SAN RAMON, CA, US
Pittsfield, MA, US
ALEXANDRIA, VA, US
ROCHEPORT, MO, US
Estevan, SK, CA
Toronto, ON, CA
SYDNEY, , AU

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

S Charleston, WV, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
PRESTONBURG, KY, US
WEST HARTFORD, CT, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
Waltham, MA, US
BUENOS AIRES, , AR
MORTON GROVE, IL, US
North Adams, M, US
Lake Zurich, IL, US
BOWLING GREEN, MO, US
STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
Davenport, IA, US
SAMMAMISH, WA, US
MOOREBANK, , AU
Toronto, ON, CA
BLAINVILLE, QC, CA
Carrollton, TX, US

SAN JACINTO, CA, US
WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US
PEABODY, MA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

VAN NUYS, CA, US
MADRID, , ES

FREIBURG, , DE
MOEMBRIS, , DE

Gyor, , HU

Toronto, , CA

Ashland, OR, US
Ashland, or, US
MOSCOW, , RU
REISTERSTOWN, MD, US
SANTA BARBARA, CA, US
WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA, US
Woodstock, IL, US
MCALLEN, TX, US

Lake Zurich, IL, US

81,400
35,300
23,500
11,300
29,100
23,300
40,000
11,800
8,100
15,500
46,900
13,700
29,400
27,900
25,000
2,800
25,300
22,500
32,800
10,200
13,200
14,800
34,700
11,000
8,100
18,900
9,100
8,800
29,300
32,000
17,800
118,600
23,500
4,000
8,200
14,200
70,300
23,700
7,800
8,800
30,800
49,100
27,000
5,500
22,800
6,600
5,800
20,200
23,100
19,300
67,100
33,300

Amazon /372 /1
Amazon /365/1
Amazon /353 /5
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /356 /9
Amazon /349 /2
Amazon /375/9
Amazon /347 /3
Amazon /344 /8
Amazon /370/5
Amazon/341/9
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon/346/9
Amazon /355/7
Amazon /375/7
Amazon /350/2
Amazon /359/1
Amazon /345/6
Amazon /346 /8
Amazon /376/9
Amazon /347 /2
Amazon /341/3
Amazon /360 /7
Amazon /352 /4
Amazon /376 /3
Amazon /352 /5
Amazon /366/7
Amazon/349/3
Amazon /367 /5
Amazon /352/6
Amazon/342/5
Amazon /375/1
Amazon /346 /1
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon /362 /7
Amazon /343 /1
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon /370/9
Amazon /359/6
Amazon /366 /9
Amazon /366 /3
Amazon /359/5
Amazon/358/1
Amazon /369 /5
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon /353/1
Amazon /354 /5
Amazon /354 /7
Amazon /370/ 8
Amazon /365/6
Amazon /375/3
Amazon /365/8



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Andrew Foster
Aaron Frei
Hunter Frey
Kyle Frey

Erik Gamans
Robert Gaoing
Markie Garner
Clyde Gaskins
Courtney Gee
Derek Geise
Adam Geyer
Luis Ghelman
Morgan Gies
James Gill
Aaron Girvin
Shane Goldsmith
James Goldstein
Paulo Gomes
Keith Gould
Matt Graham
Michael Green
Kenneth Griffin
Todd Guy

David Haiman
Ramin Hajiyev
Brandon Hall
Patrick Halter
Clayton Hamm
Philip Hammerling
Walter Harris
Shaun Hartlin
Ryan Hartmann
John Hatchell
Kumar Hate
David Hatfield
Todd Hayes

Phil Hellmuth
Colin Heppner
Fredrick Herlacher
Mark Herm
Andrew Higgins
Troy Higgins
Blair Hinkle
Rodolphe Hirsch
Mikko Hirvonen
Steven Hofer
Albert Hoffman
Matthew Holliday
Jay Hong
Michael Hopkins
Peter Ippolito
Alex Jacob

FISHERS, IN, US
CANYON CNTRY, CA, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
SAINT THOMAS, PA, US
Upland, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PRAIRIEVILLE, CA, US
Lakemore, OH, US
Surrey, , CA

Ft Jennings, OH, US
AUSTIN, TX, US

us

St Albert, AB, CA
Austin, TX, US
Roseville, CA, US
NEWTON, KS, US
WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA, US
LUDLOW, MA, US
Estevan, SK, CA
HOUSTON, TX, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Deer Park, TX, US
Modesto, CA, US
BRONX, NY, US

Baku, , AZ
LITTLESTOWN, PA, US
Penn Valley, PA, US
YORKVILLE, IL, US
Baden, , DE

ST PETERSBURG, FL, US
LOWER SACKVILLE, NS, CA
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
Milwaukie, OR, US
CARY, NC, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Reston, VA, US

PALO ALTO, CA, US
Spiritwood, SK, CA
ROCKFORD, M, US
ROYERSFORD, PA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
Onslow Mountain, NS, CA
WEATHERBY LAKE, MO, US
Paris, , FR

Sliema, , MS

Seattle, WA, US
COLUMBIA, MD, US
Carlisle, , GR
RIVERSIDE, CA, US
Elkland, MO, US

EAST MEADOW, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

16,200
55,100
29,700
74,400
12,200
22,700
23,700
36,400
11,900
40,100
97,900
27,500
30,700
43,200
24,000
47,100
34,700
26,700
23,000
31,000
42,800
45,800
33,800
57,800
35,600
16,200
9,900
48,500
15,400
30,800
16,800
25,100
29,300
9,500
18,400
4,800
25,600
10,400
14,100
107,500
45,000
22,800
27,400
6,300
73,000
22,300
39,400
49,600
25,400
19,900
13,500
6,400

Amazon /355/1
Amazon /375/2
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon/361/1
Amazon /351/5
Amazon /356 /5
Amazon /347 /1
Amazon/373/8
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /356/6
Amazon /365/3
Amazon /363/9
Amazon/341/4
Amazon /373/6
Amazon /353 /4
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /345/8
Amazon /352 /9
Amazon /363/8
Amazon/341/1
Amazon /360 /4
Amazon / 360/ 3
Amazon /347 /6
Amazon /352 /2
Amazon /344 /6
Amazon /348 /4
Amazon /360 /2
Amazon /372 /2
Amazon/363/1
Amazon /373/9
Amazon/342/3
Amazon /367 /7
Amazon /368 /4
Amazon /367 /9
Amazon /366 /5
Amazon /376 /2
Amazon /355/9
Amazon /365/7
Amazon /361/3
Amazon /345/5
Amazon /344 /1
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /360/6
Amazon /365/9
Amazon /353 /7
Amazon /370/ 4
Amazon /342 /2
Amazon /353/6
Amazon /368 /2
Amazon /347 /5
Amazon /349 /5



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Cy Jassinowsky
Nathan Jessen
John John Iv
Milad Jorshari
Radu Junc

Kevin Kalis
Georgios Kapalas
Ryan Karp

Harry Kearns
Bradley Kemnitz
Jeff Kennedy
Shayne Khanna
John Kim

Yoon Kim

Peter Kim
Hanny Kiroloss
Jerome Kline
Timothy Koester
Kunimaro Kojo
Xavier Kyablue

Manuel Labandeira

Jeffrey Lager
Jack Lancaster
Jonathan Lane
Jacque Lavadour
Michael Layton
Ly Le

Sonny Lee
Tamas Lendvai
Tricia Lentz
Bryan Leskowitz
Tingjian Li

Andrew Lichtenberger

Paul Lieu

Nick Lindert
Ronald Lindig
Richard Liotta
Kyle Loman

Dane Lomas
Reinhold Lutz
Alex Luxenburg
Farhan Madhani
Daniel Makowsky
Jean Luc Marais
Michael Marks
James Marlow
Richard Marting
Aaron Massey
Glenn Mccaffrey
Jonathan Mccann
Michael Mccoy
Laird Mckeen

WAVERLY JOHANNES BURA, N
BLAIR, NE, US
CROWLEY, LA, US
IRVINE, CA, US

us

Katy, TX, US

ATHENS, , GR

WEST CHESTER, PA, US
Loudonville, NY, US
Cary, IL, US

SAINT JOHN, NB, CA
SAINT-LAMBERT, QC, CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CALEDONIA, W1, US
Flushing, NY, US
LAWNDALE, CA, US
Columbia, SC, US

E WALPOLE, MA, US
SAITAMA-SHI SAITAMA, , JP
Hermosa Beach, CA, US
LONG BEACH, CA, US
Hillsborough, CA, US
BAKERSFIELD, CA, US
MENASHA, WI, US
GRESHAM, OR, US
Indio, CA, US
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

FOT, , HU
MOORESVILLE, IN, US
LEOMINSTER, MA, US
THOUSAND OAKS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NY, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Beaverton, OR, US
Lenexa, KS, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
HAVERHILL, MA, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US

Ulm, , DE

North Miami Beach, FL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

FR

EL CAJON, CA, US

GT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
LONDONDERRY, NH, US
Cumbria, , GB

Seattle, WA, US

Jarvis, ON, CA

37,100
43,200
26,900
37,000
53,500
9,700
92,600
26,200
39,000
4,100
18,800
35,600
70,900
18,000
16,900
26,100
13,200
9,900
93,100
17,100
20,100
14,800
9,700
141,600
27,000
41,000
18,400
12,100
38,400
12,000
14,500
32,300
54,100
49,000
18,200
15,400
5,000
76,700
32,200
8,500
17,400
68,500
69,800
64,600
9,600
14,000
50,300
71,400
45,100
25,600
22,400
13,700

Amazon /347 /4
Amazon /372 /5
Amazon /344 /5
Amazon /351/2
Amazon /367 /8
Amazon /363 /3
Amazon /348 /1
Amazon /345/7
Amazon /365 /2
Amazon /351/6
Amazon /358/5
Amazon/343/3
Amazon /370/3
Amazon /341/5
Amazon /342 /9
Amazon /362 /1
Amazon /369 /7
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon /355/5
Amazon /375/4
Amazon / 345/ 3
Amazon /366 /4
Amazon /375/6
Amazon /353/8
Amazon /359/8
Amazon /357 /9
Amazon/351/8
Amazon /356/3
Amazon /367 /3
Amazon /356/1
Amazon/341/6
Amazon /362/5
Amazon /370/2
Amazon / 350/ 3
Amazon /366 /6
Amazon /344 /3
Amazon /375/5
Amazon /368 /9
Amazon /369 /9
Amazon /368 /3
Amazon /376 /4
Amazon /358 /4
Amazon /372 /3
Amazon/373/1
Amazon /364 /5
Amazon /355/6
Amazon /342 /8
Amazon / 358/ 8
Amazon /363 /7
Amazon /348 /9
Amazon /369 /4
Amazon /357 /4



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Marilynn Mckinney
Brian Mckinnon
Ross Mcleod
Jonathan McMichael
David Meland
Dylan Mich
Michael Michnik
Robin Millette
Charles Moore
Michel Morin
Mihails Morozovs
Gregory Morrissey
Mikael Narveson
Marwan Nassif
Moises Natanel
Jonathan Neckar
Khoa Nguyen
Michael Niederer
Kent Novick

David Oconnor
Eoghan Odea
Johannes Oudejans
Ricardo Padilla
Robert Paris

Julian Parmann
Robert Pasquantonio
Tyler Pendleton
William Perpich
Sarvesh Pershad
Matthew Pershey
Edward Pietrzak
Shankar Pillai

Karl Pirkopf

Russell Pittman
Ryan Pochedly
Bruno Politano
Sergey Pomerantsev
Devin Porter
Mattie Porter
Sandeep Pulusani
John Radcliff

Mark Radoja
Timothy Reedy
Sandy Reeser
Jeffery Renaud
Peter Rho

Brandon Riha
David Roseberry
Robert Roseberry
Douglas Ruegsegger
Lorenzo Sabato
Janne Salmela

Dunedin, FL, US
Santa Barbara, CA, US
Hawick, , SO

ITHACA, NY, US
Kirkland, WA, US
BRIGATINE, NJ, US
VOORHEES, NJ, US
Saint-Hyacinthe, , CA
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Granby, , CA

LV

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA, U
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Fremont, NH, AT

El Bosque, , VE

BLUE RIVER, WI, US
CALGARY, AB, CA
Bernard, ME, US
Seattle, WA, US
ROANOKE, VA, US
DUBLIN, ON, CA

NR

La Mirada, CA, US
OCEANSIDE, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
White Lake, MI, US
FINDLAY, OH, US
MAHTOMEDI, MN, US
MIRAMICHI, NB, CA
New Lenox, IL, US
WOODBERRY HEIGHTS, NJ, US
COMMACK, NY, US
DENVER, CO, US
ROANOKE, VA, US
MANTUA, OH, US
Ceara,, BR
MOSCOW, , RU
PROVO, UT, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
HUNTSVILLE, AL, US
Greenfield, CA, US
GUELPH, ON, US
SAINT ANN, MO, US
West Columbia, SC, US
Chesterfield, MI, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LISLE, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAKEWOOD, CO, US
IT

FI

17,500
12,000
18,900
23,700
14,500
17,900
31,000
41,300
51,200
4,100
14,300
12,900
29,700
10,100
DNR
28,400
12,900
16,700
20,300
6,500
28,400
12,200
37,000
1,400
43,700
29,500
4,200
19,500
12,800
13,600
11,800
59,900
11,700
6,300
37,200
46,400
26,800
13,100
18,600
48,600
13,200
57,000
25,900
6,400
8,500
26,600
29,900
38,200
40,300
6,100
43,300
14,900

Amazon /353 /2
Amazon /361/4
Amazon /356 /2
Amazon /370/1
Amazon /352 /3
Amazon /369 /3
Amazon /352/7
Amazon/361/6
Amazon /361/8
Amazon /365 /4
Amazon /364 /6
Amazon /364/3
Amazon/362/9
Amazon /347 /9
Amazon /350/1
Amazon /346 /6
Amazon /348 /2
Amazon /352 /1
Amazon /363 /6
Amazon /364 /1
Amazon /360/1
Amazon /346 /3
Amazon /353/9
Amazon /376 /7
Amazon/352/8
Amazon /343 /7
Amazon /348 /5
Amazon /364 /4
Amazon /359/4
Amazon /365/5
Amazon /372 /7
Amazon /348 /6
Amazon /343 /5
Amazon /364 /9
Amazon /361/9
Amazon /360/5
Amazon /357 /8
Amazon /368 /6
Amazon /354 /8
Amazon /344 /7
Amazon /373 /3
Amazon /350/5
Amazon /359/9
Amazon /362 /3
Amazon /345 /2
Amazon /367 /6
Amazon /368 /8
Amazon /349 /1
Amazon / 369/ 8
Amazon /363/5
Amazon /355/8
Amazon /354 /1



249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Robert Sauer
Trevor Savage
Ryan Schenkel
John Schwartz
Southisak Seunsom
Lucas Sherer
Rodney Shows
Allan Siegel
Jeremiah Siegmund
Steven Silva
Jeffrey Sims

Sture Skoglundlynne
John Sleeman
Gregory Smith
Mauricio Solano
Hana Soljan
Vincent Sperrazza
Richard Stclair
Brandon Steven
Brandon Stocks
Nicholas Stowell
Michael Stuart
Kevin Tackett
Jennette Tan

Joe Tehan
Andrew Teng

Eric Tetreault
Charles Thompson
Eric Tipton

Jeffrey Tomlinson
Neil Tran

Mike Tran

Richard Tsai

Jorge Ufano
Crystle Vance
Pieter Vangils
Laury Vanlerberghe
Robert Voigt
Lukas Volman
Richard Wetherald
Allison Whalen
James Whalen
Kyle White

Jelger Wiegersma
Benjamin Wiggins
Saar Wilf

Thomas Wirth
Dallas Wottlin
Brian Wyatt
Mikhail Yakovlev
Joonhee Yea
Casey Yontz

Toledo, OH, US
THOROFARE, NJ, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Woodstock, GA, US
KATY, TX, US
Indianapolis, IN, US
HATTIESBURG, MS, US
Portland, OR, US
Pittsburgh, PA, US
HILMAR, CA, US
KENT, WA, US
BLOMMENHOLM, , NO
San Jose, CA, US
NEENAH, WI, US
Denver, CO, US

IT

Bremerton, WA, US
Mont Alto, PA, US
WICHITA, KS, US
Lexington, KY, US
PORTLAND, OR, US
Cypress, TX, US
Holland, OH, US
Discovery Bay, , HK
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LONDON, , GB
Saint-Hyacinthe, , CA
SANTA CRUZ, CA, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
JUPITER, FL, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
FT COLLINS, CO, US
Saratoga, CA, US

GS

Boise, ID, US

Alpen Han Den Rijn, , NR
Molsheim, KS, US
CHESAPEAKE, VA, US
Grand Junction, CO, US
Cary, NC, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
ATLANTA, GA, US
SURREY, BC, CA
EINDHOVEN, , NR
ROCK ISLAND, FL, US
TEL AVIV, IL

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND, WA, US

SUNNYVALE, TX, US
Moxee, WA, US
SEVERSK, , RU
SEOUL, KR
COLUMBUS, OH, US

6,000
48,600
15,800

7,600
18,200
34,800
17,500
12,800
81,100
20,400
13,400
17,000
11,600

5,900
37,500
16,700
10,400
45,000
41,800
16,300
22,200

2,300

4,000
14,000
58,700
58,100
12,800

2,800

9,800
10,700
32,300
43,000
26,700

2,100
12,900
70,200
67,200

8,000
40,200

4,700
42,800
15,300
97,400
84,500
26,200
17,700
12,800

9,300

4,900
64,300

109,300

40,400

Amazon /372 /8
Amazon /344 /4
Amazon /344 /9
Amazon /376 /1
Amazon /346 /4
Amazon /358 /9
Amazon /349/8
Amazon /342 /4
Amazon /343 /4
Amazon /361 /2
Amazon /376/5
Amazon /370/7
Amazon /372 /6
Amazon /359/3
Amazon /348 /3
Amazon /372 /9
Amazon /360/9
Amazon /354 /3
Amazon /346 /7
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon /343 /2
Amazon /358 /7
Amazon /366/8
Amazon /342 /6
Amazon /369 /2
Amazon /361/7
Amazon /367 /2
Amazon/341/8
Amazon /350/4
Amazon /366 /2
Amazon /351/7
Amazon/349/6
Amazon /358 /3
Amazon /362 /8
Amazon /346 /5
Amazon /343 /8
Amazon /343 /9
Amazon /368 /5
Amazon /370/6
Amazon /373 /7
Amazon /355/4
Amazon /349 /4
Amazon /344 /2
Amazon /350/6
Amazon /350/8
Amazon /364 /8
Amazon /343 /6
Amazon /347 /7
Amazon/351/4
Amazon /345/9
Amazon /350/7
Amazon /342 /7



301 Pui Yung Hong Kong, , HK 14,600 Amazon /366 /1
302 Jonathan Zaczek Winnipeg, , CA 35,100 Amazon /360/8
303 Christopher Zurawski GLEN ELLYN, IL, US 12,800 Amazon /353 /3



